
Date Time
6AM-7AM 7AM-8AM 8AM-9AM 9AM-10:30AM 10:30AM-11AM 11AM-12:30PM 12:30PM-1:30PM 1:30PM-2:30PM 2:30PM-3:30PM 3:30PM-5PM 5PM-5:30PM 5:30PM-8PM 8PM-9PM 9PM Onwards

Monday, March 17, 2025 Joining Formalities & Orientation Class

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Friday, March 21, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Thursday, March 20, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Saturday, March 22, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Sunday, March 23, 2025 Special Class & Special Mocks

Monday, March 24, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Thursday, March 27, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Friday, March 28, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Saturday, March 29, 2025 Yoga Breakfast GA English Break Reasoning Quants Lunch CA Revision Doubt Room Tea Mock Test Mock 
Analysis Dinner

Sunday, March 30, 2025 Special Class & Special Mocks


